
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

85 

9 

53 

82 

97 

93 

7 

67 

122 

184 

123 

185 

47 

52 

108 

74 

109 

20 

77 

112 

90 

35 

168 

312 

100 

69 

44 

99 

221 

80 

46 

72 

51 

106 

63 

104 

76 

Name 

Clemente SANTANASTASO 
Alessandro NANIA 
Daniele SALVETTI 
Rocco CAIVANO 
Emilio NEGRELLI 
Veronica MONTALI 
Franco COMELLI 
Dario ROSSI 
Adriano PISI 
Manuel BILLARDELLO 
Vito CAPPONI 
Gregorio ENRIQUEZ 
Pierfrancesco PATRICOLO 
Vincenzo TRASTEVERE 
Pietro PUCCI 
Fabio DE PETRILLO 
Luca RIPONI 
Ranieri BALLINI 
Federico GHIDINI 
Romany NAKHNOUKH 
Daniele MARIANI 
Marco GHELARDONI 
Luca CALLEGARO 
Federico D'ANDREA 
Gabriele LEPORATTI 
Michele CAROZZO 
Francesco FANTI 
Alberto ZINGHINI 
Alessio SANTORO 
Gerald GROPASI 
Fabio CORDERO 
Roberto GENTILE 
Roberto MONESI 
Ioan Claudiu OLTEAN 
Maurizio BURATTI 
Alessandra MERLINI 
Alessandro BORGHI 

Class 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A2T 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A2T 

A2T 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 600 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Triumph 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Best Tm 

1:20.562 
1:20.870 
1:21.750 
1:21.753 
1:22.090 
1:22.097 
1:22.340 
1:22.586 
1:22.589 
1:22.764 
1:23.030 
1:23.077 
1:23.287 
1:23.537 
1:23.589 
1:24.189 
1:24.414 
1:24.735 
1:25.727 
1:25.769 
1:26.170 
1:26.638 
1:27.077 
1:27.289 
1:27.405 
1:27.704 
1:28.036 
1:28.157 
1:28.361 
1:29.321 
1:30.549 
1:30.617 
1:31.501 
1:32.396 
1:33.105 
1:44.017 
1:44.631 

Diff 

0.308 
1.188 
1.191 
1.528 
1.535 
1.778 
2.024 
2.027 
2.202 
2.468 
2.515 
2.725 
2.975 
3.027 
3.627 
3.852 
4.173 
5.165 
5.207 
5.608 
6.076 
6.515 
6.727 
6.843 
7.142 
7.474 
7.595 
7.799 
8.759 
9.987 

10.055 
10.939 
11.834 
12.543 
23.455 
24.069 

Gap 

0.308 
0.880 
0.003 
0.337 
0.007 
0.243 
0.246 
0.003 
0.175 
0.266 
0.047 
0.210 
0.250 
0.052 
0.600 
0.225 
0.321 
0.992 
0.042 
0.401 
0.468 
0.439 
0.212 
0.116 
0.299 
0.332 
0.121 
0.204 
0.960 
1.228 
0.068 
0.884 
0.895 
0.709 

10.912 
0.614 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 01/09/2019 15.52.35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

5 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:32:19 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

01/09/2019 15:20 


